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Tomášovce, 6.9.2008
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..............................................................................

Hlavný rozhodca

*rf 6.9.2008 21:35:41



CENA STAROSTU OBCE TOMÁŠOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Tomášovce, 6.9.2008

17
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Slávia SNV

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30711

J5 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0   0  38,44Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

13
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  38,51Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

15
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  0   0  41,92Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

1
BÜNÖS 03348

04026 Tornaľa Váradi4
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90214

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0   0  43,62Erika MEZEIOVÁ

 

28
JONATAN 06297

01949 Tomášovce Jumping HC5
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1704

Furioso (Gidran XVII
  0   0  57,42Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

12
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki12

J5 Maďarský športový kô
  0  12  57,11Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

29
KAHLEB 04179

04392 Detva Pozana JK7
Karol Dovala

El Salto /GER/
Kascha /GER/15

J7 A1/1
  0  18  72,41Michaela KRUŽLIAKOVÁ

 

24
LAMOUR 06293

03106 Ratka Ekofarma8
Janka Miklošková

Masshtab (RUS)
Letora (SLO)04

Y1 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  25  73,27Matúš ĽUPTÁK

 

9
QUIDA 06508

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC9
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113304

Y1 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Yanina HARANINA

 

22
FARUN 05221

04411 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24808

D4 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  4  55,76Tomáš VÁRADY

 

16
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
  4  57,34Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

30
PERZEUS 05220

04392 Detva Pozana JK12
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117207

J7 SVK TK
  4  60,99Michaela KRUŽLIAKOVÁ
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CENA STAROSTU OBCE TOMÁŠOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
4000 SKK

Tomášovce, 6.9.2008

11
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport1
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88006

SVK TK
  0   0  36,73Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

1300 SKK

5
NORMEN 05263

02214 Kováčovce JO2
Florián Jančo

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4408

SVK TK (PA 42)
  0   4  37,36Danica PREPELICOVÁ

800 SKK

22
FARUN 05221

04411 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24808

D4 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  0   4  43,8Tomáš VÁRADY

600 SKK

13
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  0   4  47,05Lucia KOSKOVÁ

500 SKK

28
JONATAN 06297

01949 Tomášovce Jumping HC5
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1704

Furioso (Gidran XVII
  0   4  47,62Ladislav MICHÁLEK

400 SKK

14
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

Y1 SVK TK
  0   8  35,63Lucia KOSKOVÁ

400 SKK

15
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  0  vyl.Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

18
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

1
BÜNÖS 03348

04026 Tornaľa Váradi7
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90214

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0  vyl.Erika MEZEIOVÁ

 

6
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport10
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  4  51,9Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

20
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   4  55,91Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

17
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Slávia SNV

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30711

J5 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  4  57,29Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

23
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK13
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736315

J5 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  4  71,36Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

3
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát14
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
  4  72,41Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

2
REBECA HUN

HUN HUN15   5  78,13Nóra FÁBRY
 

9
QUIDA 06508

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC16
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113304

Y1 SVK TK
  8  67,17Yanina HARANINA

 

16
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam17
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
 12  51,52Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

24
LAMOUR 06293

03106 Ratka Ekofarma18
Janka Miklošková

Masshtab (RUS)
Letora (SLO)04

Y1 Anglický plnokrvník
 12  65,21Matúš ĽUPTÁK

 

12
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam19
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki12

J5 Maďarský športový kô
 12  70,65Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

4
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO20
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59704

SVK TK
 15  79,92Štefan ORAVEC

 

19
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56906

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Andrea BENDEOVÁ
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CENA STAROSTU OBCE TOMÁŠOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
6000 SKK

Tomášovce, 6.9.2008

21
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  32,5Lucia KOSKOVÁ

2000 SKK

7
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC2
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page08

Y1 FRA
  0   0  35,69Yanina HARANINA

1400 SKK

6
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport3
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  0  12  39,06Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

1100 SKK

8
MINSK 05514

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC4
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes08

Y1 FRA
  0  vzdalYanina HARANINA

800 SKK

11
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport5
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88006

SVK TK
  4  59,95Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

700 SKK

10
PAPS  D´ARTEMARE 05805

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC6
05

Y1   4  63,56Yanina HARANINA
 

20
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   4  68,99Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

23
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK8
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736315

J5 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  8  79,38Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

18
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
 12  66,38Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

4
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO10
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59704

SVK TK
 vyl.Štefan ORAVEC

 

3
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát10
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ
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CENA STAROSTU OBCE TOMÁŠOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Mini Maxi
110 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5
10000 SKK

Tomášovce, 6.9.2008

14
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0   0   4Lucia KOSKOVÁ

2850 SKK

7
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC1
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page08

Y1 FRA
  0   0   0   4Yanina HARANINA

2850 SKK

21
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0   4Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1600 SKK

10
PAPS  D´ARTEMARE 05805

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC3
05

Y1   0   0   4Yanina HARANINA
1600 SKK

31
NORMEN 05263

00676 Kováčovce JO5
Florián Jančo

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4408

SVK TK (PA 42)
  0   4Štefan ORAVEC

1100 SKK

2
REBECA HUN

HUN HUN6   0   8Nóra FÁBRY
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